
2021 CANNABIS LICENSING/ADVISORY BOARD SCHEDULE 
       OF HEARINGS AND SUGGESTION FORM DEADLINES 

The Cannabis Licensing and Advisory Board (CLAB) and city staff will set their own advisory meeting agendas using 
previously received suggestion forms and their own topics as determined by a quorum of their membership. Decisions 
made by the board on licensing matters shall follow the city’s quasi-judicial structure and will be conducted in 
compliance with drafted Board rules.    

The Board meets once a month on the first Monday of each month with virtual meetings beginning at 3PM. 

If you wish to complete and submit a CLAB agenda suggestion form, please complete the linked form on the website in 
the right hand menu titled “CLAB suggestion form” and email it to the city liaison with the Regulatory Licensing Division 
at LicensingOnline@bouldercolorado.gov 

Suggestion forms must be received by email no later than 5:00PM on the deadline day for the corresponding hearing 
dates.  Maintenance of this deadline schedule is necessary to ensure timing of corrected documents, Board notification 
and proper public notice in accordance with the Cannabis Licensing and Advisory Board rules. 

*Please note: Deadline dates for submissions may change as needed to accommodate city holidays or to an earlier date
to ensure that hearing dates are at least 14 days from submission dates as determined by the CLAB members.

Deadline to submit CLAB Suggestion Form 
by 5:00PM 

Date of Scheduled Public Meeting before the Cannabis 
Licensing and Advisory Board 

Monday, December 21, 2020 Monday, January 4, 2021 

Tuesday, January 19, 2021 Monday, February 1, 2021 

Tuesday, February 16, 2021 Monday, March 1, 2021 

Monday, March 22, 2021 Monday, April 5, 2021 

Monday, April 19, 2021 Monday, May 3, 2021 

Monday, May 24, 2021 Monday, June 7, 2021 

Monday, June 21, 2021 *Tuesday, July 6, 2021 

Monday, July 19, 2021 Monday August 2, 2021 

Monday, August 23, 2021 *Tuesday, September 7, 2021

Monday, September 20, 2021 Monday, October 4, 2021 

Monday, October 18, 2021 Monday, November 1, 2021 

Monday, November 22, 2021 Monday, December 6, 2021 
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